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District Courts
Qper ati ons

Description

Sal ary Expense

Sal s- Regul ar Pay

Longevity Pay- State Enpl oyees
Term nal Leave

Excess Benefit All owance
Insur.PremHth-Life,etc
Insur.PremHth-Life-State Pln
I nsur.PremH th-Life-Q her
Unenpl oynment Conpen. - Payr ol |

| nsur. Prem Wor kers Conp.

FI CA- Retirenment Contri butions
State Share-FI CA

St at e Shar e- MQFE/ FI CA

St at e Share OPERS

State Share-Q her Auth. Ret. Sys
State Share Jud.Retnt-PR Only
St. Mat ch- Ad Fee-State Annuity
O her Legal Services
Reportabl e Conpensati on

Fl exi bl e Benefits-Adm nis.
Travel - Reinmbursenents
In-State M| eage- Mbtor Vehicle
I n- St at e Meal s- Subsi stence Exp
In-State M scel | aneous Char ges
I n- State Lodgi ng

Travel Reinb.-Non-State Enpls.
Regi stration - Agency Direct

M sc. Adm nistrative Expenses
Post age

Printing & Binding Contrs

ERP System Servi ces

Prem Property or Liab.Insur
Jury And Wtness Fees

Rent Expense

Rent of O her Buil ding Space
Rent - EQui pnrent And Machi nery
Rent - El ec Data Processing Eq.
Educati onal Supplies

O fice Furniture & Equi pment
Ref unds, I demiti es, Restitution

Tot al s

of 2

Annual
Budget

41, 715, 530
0
0
0
0
10, 056, 743
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62, 279, 245

Busi ness Unit -
FY-2014 Operating Budget Conparison Summary by Business Unit/ Account
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62, 279, 245

District Courts
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Det ai

as of June 30, 2014

Expenses

41, 530, 514.
165, 825.
41, 426.
540, 685.
0.

7,702, 650.
16, 062.
93, 968.
138, 279.
0.

2, 538, 169.
605, 469.
2,421, 957.
3, 824.
3,902, 802.
129, 358.
0.

0.

18, 359.

0.

232, 570.
10, 930.

1, 583.

15, 071.
8109.

985.

0.

3, 440.

95.

7,557.

34, 569.

1, 992.

0.

922.

2, 023.

1, 711.

1, 631.
581.

60, 165, 838.

Encunbr ance

1, 990,

O
o1
CO0OONOO0000000000000000000000000000

Account

Pr e-

Encunbr ance

©

Total Exp,

Enc, Pr e- Enc

41, 530, 514.
165, 825.
41, 426.
540, 685.
0.

7,702, 650.
16, 062.
93, 968.
138, 279.
0.

2, 538, 169.
605, 469.
2,421, 957.
3, 824.
3,902, 802.
129, 358.
950.

0.

20, 350.

0.

232, 570.
10, 930.

1, 583.

15, 071.
8109.

985.

0.

3, 440.

95.

8, 244.

34, 569.

1, 992.

0.

922.

2, 023.

3, 400.

1, 631.
581.

60, 171, 155.

Annual

Vari ance

41, 715, 530.
-41, 530, 514.
- 165, 825.
-41, 426.

- 540, 685.
10, 056, 743.
-7,702, 650.
-16, 062.

- 93, 968.

- 138, 279.
9, 591, 610.
- 2,538, 169.
- 605, 469.
-2,421, 957.
- 3, 824.

- 3,902, 802.
- 129, 358.

- 950.

208, 333.

- 20, 350.
400, 000.

- 232, 570.
-10, 930.
-1, 583.
-15, 071.

- 819.

- 985.

42, 500.

- 3, 440.

- 95.

- 8, 244.

- 34, 569.
-1, 992.

27, 500.
-922.

-2, 023.

- 3, 400.

-1, 631.

- 581.

237, 029.

2,108, 089.

OCPCGL341
26- JAN- 2015
08: 55: 22. 000000_AM

YTD

Vari ance

41, 715, 530.
-41, 530, 514.
- 165, 825.
-41, 426.

- 540, 685.
10, 056, 743.
-7,702, 650.
-16, 062.

- 93, 968.

- 138, 279.
9, 591, 610.
- 2,538, 169.
- 605, 469.
-2,421, 957.
- 3, 824.

- 3,902, 802.
-129, 358.

- 950.

208, 333.

- 20, 350.
400, 000.

- 232, 570.
-10, 930.
-1, 583.
-15, 071.

- 819.

- 985.

42, 500.

- 3, 440.

- 95.

- 8, 244.

- 34, 569.
-1, 992.

27, 500.
-922.

-2, 023.

- 3, 400.

-1, 631.

- 581.

237, 029.

2,108, 089.

Annual

%

. 00

. 00

. 00
. 00

. 00

. 00

. 00

. 00

. 00
. 00

. 00

. 00
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Annual
Budget

Busi ness Unit - _
FY-2014 Operating Budget Conparison Summary by Business Unit/ Account

District Courts

as of June

Expenses

21900 -

Det ai
30, 2014

Encunbr ance

Account

Pre-
Encunbr ance

Total Exp,
Enc, Pr e- Enc

Annual
Vari ance

OCPCGL341
26- JAN- 2015
08: 55: 22. 000000_AM

YTD
Vari ance

Annual
%

44300

FY13 Carryover

GRF- Duties

Lengthy Trial Revol ving Fund
| nt er agency Rei nbur senent

Tot al s
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100, 618
16, 568, 000
2,610, 627
43, 000, 000

62, 279, 245

100, 618
16, 568, 000
2,610, 627
43, 000, 000

62, 279, 245

100, 618. 00
16, 561, 957. 86
2,098, 260. 24
41, 405, 002. 78

60, 165, 838. 88

5,316. 70

100, 618. 00
16, 561, 957. 86
2,098, 260. 24
41, 410, 319. 48

60, 171, 155. 58

512, 366. 76

1, 589, 680. 52

2,108, 089. 42

512, 366. 76

1, 589, 680. 52

2,108, 089. 42



